02
1099 z
01
o7 o
101
2 01
L | [ 130600 S
l l () 2650
[
|
9
i
; H17 H18 H19 H20
: 100000
: 110182 130685| 1778 117173
350490
363094 374628 356974 354475
' N
2
3
4
H17 His Hio e
I —
I —
I —
) ) — —
1,824,845 1,988,496 2,115,010 2,495,711
® T 1824845 @A = 1,08849% A = 2115010 A —~ s
[ o2 1440 [ o 1,440 [ o2 1440 2 440
1,826,285 1,089,936 2116450 2497151
1524865 {i885/496] 2115010 SR
22,171
1,164,535 1675578 1,739,546 2,052,664
660,310 312,918 375464 420876
LB 986196 2,115,010 2495711




	Sheet1

